
90
2

184

50
382

178

7

As at: 21 March 2020 
12.30pm WST

9,130

90

0

1

275,429
11,397

88,250

6

1

1

5
Tested (negative)Tested (negative)

ConfirmedConfirmed
= Deaths= Deaths 7

Confirmed community Confirmed community 
transmissionstransmissions

DeathsDeaths

View the WA 
locations visited by  

confirmed cases

Refresh for latest

All people returning from international travel must self-isolate for 14 days after the 
date of return to Australia. Self-isolation does not apply to other members of the 
household who have not travelled overseas.

Total = 899




