

## **COVID-19 in Western Australia**

	Tested (negative)	9,130	90	50		OVID-19 cases by state
	Confirmed	90	2		382 5	Source: National Incident Room
	Confirmed community transmissions	0		Deaths 7		View the WA tions visited by onfirmed cases
	Deaths	1		577.	<b>COVID-19</b>	globally
	Protect yourself		or me		Cases	275,429
		$\Box g$			Deaths	11,397
=						lealth Organization
<b>COVER COUGHS</b> and sneezes with a tissue or use your	WASH HANDS often with soap or thand sanitiser	<b>STAY H</b> from work c if you are	or school		Recovered Source: Jol	88,250
inner elbow		in you un			onavirus he formation li	
people returning from in	ternational travel must self-iso	plate for 14 o	days after the			

All people returning from international travel must self-isolate for 14 day 's atter the date of return to Australia. Self-isolation does not apply to other members of the household who have not travelled overseas.

1800 020 080

As at: 21 March 2020

2

12.30pm WST

C Refresh for latest